
Compass Curriculum Courses: Summer 2026 
This document lists all courses offered during the Summer 2026 semester that have been approved to fulfill Compass 
Curriculum requirements.  Applicability of these courses to your degree depend on the major you have currently 
declared.  In other words, not all of the courses listed below will be options for all majors.  Please review your degree 
audit or contact your advisor if you have questions. 

 
Explore – Arts, Humanities, & Cultures 
 

• AH 1001 – Global Visual Culture: 1300 to the Present 
• HIST 1010 – The Ancient World 
• HIST 1140 – Asian History: Japan 
• HIST 1510 – U.S.: Birth of a Nation, 1607-1789 
• HIST 1520 – U.S.: Expansion and Division, 1789-1877 
• HIST 1600 – Making of the Modern Middle East I 
• MUS 1000 – Introduction to Music 
• MUS 2050 – Jazz History 
• PHIL 1000 – Introduction to Philosophy 
• PHIL 1020 - Introduction to Ethics 
• PHIL 1120 – Critical Thinking 
• PHIL 1300 – Introduction to Philosophies of Asia 
• PHIL 3100 – World Religions 
• PHIL 3150 – Virtue Ethics 
• PHIL 3595 – Madness, Prison, Sexuality: Foucault and Postmodern Philosophy 

 
 
  



Explore – Physical & Natural World 
 

• ANTH 1030 - Introduction to Biological Anthropology 
• ASTR 1050 – Astronomy of the Solar System 
• ASTR 1090 – Astronomy of the Solar System Laboratory 
• BIOL 1000 – Biology in the Modern World 
• BIOL 1350 – General Biology: Introduction to the Cell 
• CHEM 1001 – Pre-Chemistry 
• CHEM 1101 – Chemistry in the Modern World 
• CHEM 1121 – CSI: Forensic Chemistry 
• CHEM 1401 – General Chemistry I 
• CHEM 1411 – General Chemistry II 
• GEOL 3170 – Geology and Our National Parks 
• GES 1000 – Our Dynamic Planet: Climate and Vegetation 
• GES 1010 – Our Dynamic Planet: Landforms and Water 
• GES 1050 - Introduction to Map & Compass 
• HPNU 1050 – Personal Nutrition 
• INDS 2010 – Great Ideas in Science 
• MATH 1350 – Calculus I 
• PES 1040 – Physics in Science Fiction 
• PES 1110 – General Physics I – Calculus Based 

  



Explore – Society, Behavior, & Health 
 

• ANTH 1020 – Introduction to Archaeology 
• ANTH 1040 – Introduction to Cultural Anthropology 
• COMM 1020 – Interpersonal Communication 
• COMM 2010 – Oral Communication in the Workplace 
• COMM 2100 – Public Speaking 
• COUN 3000 – Culturally Informed Treatment 
• CRJU 1001 – Introduction to Criminal Justice 
• ECON 1010 - Introduction to Microeconomics 
• ECON 2020 - Introduction to Macroeconomics 
• EDUC 2700 – Schools, Society, and Diversity 
• GES 1980 – World Regional Geography 
• GES 1990 – Introduction to Human Geography 
• HSCI 1020 – Personal Fitness and Wellness 
• INFS 1100 – Productivity Apps for the Workplace 
• INOV 1000 – Introduction to Entrepreneurship 
• LEAD 1000 – American Foundations of Education 
• LEAD 1600 – Leading Teams and Organizations 
• MGMT 3300 - Introduction to Management and Organization 
• MKTG 3000 – Principles of Marketing 
• PHIL 1040 – The Individual and Society 
• PMRE 1000 – Introduction to Property Management and Organization 
• PSC 1100 – The American Political System 
• PSY 1000- General Psychology 
• SOC 1110 – Introduction to Sociology 
• SOC 3310 – Sociology of the Family 
• SOC 3630 – Adoption from the Inside Out: Sociological-Psychological Perspectives on Adoption 
• SOWK 1001 – Introduction to Social Work 
• WEST 1010 – Introduction to Social Justice Studies: Leadership, Inclusion, and Engagement 
• WEST 3310 – Sociology of the Family 

  



Compass – Sustainability 
 

• ANTH 1020 – Introduction to Archaeology 
• ANTH 1040 – Introduction to Cultural Anthropology 
• BGSO 4000 – Business, Government and Society 
• BIOL 3700 – General Ecology 
• CHEM 1101 – Chemistry in the Modern World 
• GES 1000 – Our Dynamic Planet: Climate and Vegetation 
• GES 3070 – Geography of Africa 
• HNRS 3011 – Conversations in Complexity and Gray Matters 
• INOV 1000 – Introduction to Entrepreneurship 
• NURS 2080 – Health Promotion 
• PSC 1010 – Introduction to Global Politics 
• SOC 2260 – Introduction to Environmental Sociology 

  



Compass – Inclusiveness 
 

• AH 1001 – Global Visual Culture: 1300 to the Present 
• ANTH 1020 – Introduction to Archaeology 
• ANTH 1040 – Introduction to Cultural Anthropology 
• ANTH 3380 – Evolutionary Medicine and Health 
• COMM 3280 – Intercultural and Global Communication 
• GES 1980 – World Regional Geography 
• GES 3070 – Geography of Africa 
• HIST 1140 – Asian History: Japan 
• HIST 1600 – Making of the Modern Middle East I 
• HIST 3590 – Latin American History Through Film 
• HNRS 3011 – Conversations in Complexity and Gray Matters 
• HSCI 3630 – Culture and Health 
• INTB 4613 – Global Business 
• LEAD 1000 – American Foundations of Education 
• MGMT 3300 – Introduction to Management and Organization 
• NURS 1230 – Foundations of Nursing Practice 
• NURS 2080 – Health Promotion 
• NURS 4400 – Public Health Nursing: Population Focused Care 
• PHIL 1300 – Introduction to Philosophies of Asia 
• PHIL 3595 – Madness, Prison, Sexuality: Foucault and Postmodern Philosophy 
• PSC 1010 – Introduction to Global Politics 
• SOC 2260 – Introduction to Environmental Sociology   
• SOC 3250 – Power, Privilege and Social Difference   
• SOC 3400 – Criminology  
• SOC 3630 – Adoption from the Inside Out: Sociological-Psychological Perspectives on Adoption   
• WEST 1010 – Introduction to Social Justice Studies: Leadership, Inclusion, and Engagement 

  



Compass – Navigate 
 

• ACCT 4960 – Internship in Accounting 
• ANTH 3380 – Evolutionary Medicine and Health 
• BGSO 4000 – Business, Government and Society 
• BUAD 4960 – Internship in Business 
• COMM 3240 – Business and Professional Communication 
• COMM 3280 – Intercultural and Global Communication 
• COMM 3440 – Organizational Leadership 
• COUN 4500 – Wellness, Resilience and Emotional Intelligence 
• ENGR 3040 – Engineering Ethics 
• HNRS 3011 – Conversations in Complexity and Gray Matters 
• HSCI 3630 – Culture and Health 
• HUM 3990 – Special Topics in Humanities 
• PGMT 2100 – Cooperative Internship IIa   
• PGMT 3100 – Cooperative Internship IIIa   
• PHIL 3000 – Cosmology and Culture   
• SPTM 3960 – Internship in Sport Management 


